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T & K PARKER SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AGL.AX - AGL Energy Limited

4,345.059,788.31500.00 9,788.31 0.00 0.009,788.31 0.00 (5,443.26)0.00(5,443.26)02/06/202217/06/2019

9,788.31 4,345.05500.00 (5,443.26) 9,788.31 9,788.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,443.26)

WHC.AX - Whitehaven Coal Limited

1,769.011,684.98500.00 1,684.98 0.00 0.001,684.98 84.04 0.000.0084.0403/03/202219/08/2019

7,076.047,709.952,000.00 7,709.95 0.00 0.007,709.95 0.00 (633.91)0.00(633.91)03/03/202225/06/2019

7,876.046,089.952,000.00 6,089.95 0.00 0.006,089.95 1,786.09 0.000.001,786.0904/03/202230/09/2019

1,969.011,684.98500.00 1,684.98 0.00 0.001,684.98 284.04 0.000.00284.0404/03/202219/08/2019

17,169.86 18,690.105,000.00 1,520.26 17,169.86 17,169.86 0.00 0.00 2,154.17 0.00 (633.91)

26,958.17 23,035.15 0.00 0.00 2,154.17 0.00 (6,077.17)5,500.00 (3,923.00) 26,958.17 26,958.17

5,500.00 26,958.17 23,035.15 (3,923.00) 26,958.17 26,958.17 0.00 0.00 2,154.17 0.00 (6,077.17)


